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1 SNEHASMITA MAHAPATRA 25/05/1995
AT/PO-KOTAGARH, PS-KOTAGARH, 

DIST-KANDHAMAL, PIN-762105
600 339 600 350 ANM NO NO

REJECTED 

DUE TO 

COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE 

NOT 

SUBMITTED 

2 SUBHASHREE JAYSINGH 03/04/1991
AT/PO-BAJAPUR, DIST-KHURDA, PIN-

752060
750 397 600 281 1800 1060 YES NO

3 DEBAJANI DASH 29/03/1989
AT-GOPINATHPUR, ATHARNALA, 

DIST-PURI, PIN-752002
750 440 900 390 1800 923 YES NO

4 BISHNUPRIYA PANDA 17/02/1995
AT-KARADAPALLI, PO- BANIA, DIST-

CUTTACK, PIN-754009
600 306 600 393 800 497 YES NO

5 TAPAN KUMAR KAR 15/06/1992
AT-BENTAL, PO- AHARPADA, DIST-

BHADRAK, PIN-756128
750 460 600 291 10 65.9 MSW YES NO

6 ANUPAMA DAS 23/02/1988
AT-RATAPAT, DIST- CUTTACK, PIN-

754037
750 278 1100 526 1100 536 ANM YES NO

7 SUNIL KUMAR MALLICK 11/03/1992
AT/PO- BADAKUMARI, PO- 

BOLAGARH, PIN-752065
750 351 600 306 1000 765 NO YES NO

8 MANORANJAN JALI 04/02/1988
AT/PO-BHUASUNI PATNA,KHORDHA 

,PIN -752061
750 419 900 387 1400 633 NO YES NO

9 RASHMITA JHAPATSINGH 20/02/1987
At  - TIMEIPUR PO - HALADIA PADA, 

DIST - PURI PIN - 752060
750 350 900 441 1400 808 NO YES NO

10 SUNANDA PRADHAN 22/05/1996
AT - BADAKUMARI, BOLAGARH, 

KHORDHA, PIN - 752065
600 293 600 327 800 335 NO YES NO

11 SAGAR RANJAN NAYAK 04/05/1988

AT - KHANKARPUR, PO - 

PARAHATTA, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN - 754108

750 409 900 493 1400 576
YES (D 

PHARMA)
YES NO

12 MOHAN KUMAR SAHOO 04/05/1992
AT - KATENI, CHANDAKA, DIST - 

KHORDHA, PIN - 752054
750 477 600 339 1800 817 NO YES NO

13 MANORANJAN RAO 16/07/1984
AT- ASHOK NAGAR, LANE-2, 

BALUGAON, PIN-752030
600 220 600 268 1400 619 NO YES NO

14 UMASHANKAR SWAIN 13/06/1995
AT- NATHPUR, SISUPALAGARH, 

DHAULI, PIN-751002
600 382 600 385 1000 644 NO YES NO

15 DEBASHIS TRIPATHY 07/07/1987
AT- TRUTIAPADA, BOLAGARH, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-752066
750 308 900 491 1400 662 NO YES NO

16 SHANTANU KUMAR PUHAN 02/05/1993
AT/PO- SIMULIA, SORA, DIST- 

BALASORE, PIN-756045
800 561 600 339 1800 934 NO YES NO
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17 MANISHA ROUTARA 05/06/1991 AT- BIJIPUR, GOP, DIST- PURI 750 627 600 467 N/A N/A ANM NO NO

REJECTED 

DUE TO 

COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE 

NOT 

SUBMITTED

18 LAXMIPRIYA AKSHIT 18/07/1987
AT/PO- CHHANAGIRI, PS- JANKIA, 

DIST- KHORDHA, PIN-752020
750 301 600 249 NO NA ANM NO NO

REJECTED 

DUE TO 

COMPUTER 

19 KALYANI PRADHAN 06/06/1997
AT/PO-LATHIPADA, ITAMATI, DIST-

NAYAGARH, PIN-752079
600 409 600 305 ANM NO NO

REJECTED 

DUE TO 

COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE 

NOT 

SUBMITTED

20 NANDINI SETHI 05/06/1995
AT-DHOBAPALLI, PO-JAYEPOR, DIST-

GANJAM, PIN-761111
600 300 600 372 ANM YES NO

21 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO 03/07/1994
AT-LOKAESWARPUR, DIST-KHURDA, 

PIN-752056
600 408 600 328 1800 1127 NO YES NO

22 BIJAYANI BARAL 10/07/1990
AT-GAUDAPUT, PO-SARUA, DIST- 

KHURDA, PIN-752055
750 291 900 381 1800 1090 NO YES NO

23 ALOK RANJAN DAMBAL 24/04/1992
AT-BOKAKHAI, PO-JHADAPADA, 

DIST-NAYAGARH, PIN-752025
750 446 600 276 1800 978 NO YES NO

24 SUDHIR KUMAR JENA 14/04/1997
AT-JHARPADA, CHANDAPUR, DIST- 

NAYAGARH, PIN-752025
600 472 600 348 1800 1182 NO YES NO

25 PARTHA SARATHI BARIK 30/05/1988
AT-PODASAHI, MUKUNDAPRASAD, 

DIST-KHURDA, PIN-752055
750 505 900 427 10 60.05 NO YES NO

26 PINKY BEHERA 17/03/1995
AT-NALIPUR, BALICHADRAPUR, DIST- 

JAJPUR, PIN-754205
600 366 600 279 1400 756 NO YES NO

27 JYOTIR MAYEE JENA 18/06/1992

AT-VHALUKA, PS- 

RAMACHANDRAPUR, GHASHIPURA, 

DIST-KEONJHAR, PIN-751020

750 442 600 299 1800 987 NO YES NO

28 JETENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 06/07/1987

AT-GANESWARAPUR, REMUNA 

GOLAEI, PO- JANUGANZ, PS- 

BALASOR, DIST- BALASORE, PIN-

756019

750 391 900 486 1800 1109 NO YES NO

29 MAMATA MANJARI ROUT 18/01/1987

AT-PUBAGARHA, PO- 

RAGHUAGORADA, DIST- KHURDA, 

PIN-752102

750 353 900 496 1400 640 ANM YES NO

30 KISHOR KUMAR PRADHAN 07/04/1992
AT-JEMADEI, PO-PN COLLEGE, DIST-

KHORDHA, PIN-752057
750 581 600 339 1800 1111 NO YES NO
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31 BHABANI SANKAR JENA 15/05/1996

AT/PO-SAHEED NAGAR, 

BHUBANESWAR, DIST- KHURDA, PIN-

751007

600 407 600 306 1400 999 NO YES NO

32 ASHUTOSH PANIGRAHI 14/05/1997

AT-GURUJANGA, HB COLONY, MIG-

40, GURUJANGA, DIST-KHORDHA, 

PIN-752055

600 319 600 227 10 6.66 NO YES NO

33 SOUBHAGYA KESHARI JENA 02/05/1990

QTR. NO-J-72, RBI STAFF QUARTER, 

BARAMUNDA, BHUBANESWAR, 

DIST- KHURDA, PIN-751003

750 434 900 402 1800 990 NO YES NO

34 SANJUKTA BEHERA 17/04/1991
AT-PLOT NO.-222, BHIMPUR, UNIT-

6, BBSR
750 497 600 380 1800 919 ANM YES NO

35 BINOD BARIK 17/05/1996

AT-MANIKPUR, PO- DEULI, PS-

BEGUNIA, DIST- KHURDA, PIN-

752064

600 267 600 308 1800 964 NO YES NO

36 SUSANTA JAYSINGH 30/06/1992
PLOT NO-662/3706, EKAMRA VILLA, 

PO-IRC VILLAGE, BBSR
750 331 600 270 3900 2580 NO YES NO

37 PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO 25/05/1984

AT-JHIMIRIPALI, PO-DIMIRIA, VIA-

PALLAHARA, DIST-ANGUL, PIN-

759119

750 307 900 357 1400 573 NO NO NO

REJECTED 

DUE TO 

COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE 

NOT 

SUBMITTED

38 SRABANI NAYAK 08/03/1992
AT-RAMAHATTA, PO-TARIKUND, 

DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR, 754102
750 586 600 361 1800 1218 NO YES YES

2 YEARS 4 

MONTHS AS STS 

UNDER RNTCP

39 ANIL KUMAR BEHERA 05/04/1997

AT-BENTAPUR, PO-

BRAHMANSARANGI, PS-BALIANTA, 

PIN-KHORDHA, PIN-752102

600 339 600 252 1800 986 NO YES NO

40 SURYANARAYAN OJHA 27/04/1990
AT/PO-PINGAL, VIA-DANAGADI, 

DIST-JAJPUR, PIN-
750 423 3750 2365 10 57.3 NO YES NO

41 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO 17/07/1992
AT/PO-MALIPADAR, PS-BEGUNIA, 

DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-752061
750 439 600 316 10 66.5 NO YES NO

42 RAJESH MOHAPATRA 02/05/1994

AT-GODIPOKHARI SAHI, NEAR MAIN 

ROAD, OLD FIRE STATION, DIST-

KHORDHA, PIN-752055

600 294 600 248 1800 873 NO YES NO

43 JYOTI RANJAN JENA 16/04/1995
AT-PITAPALLI, PO-KUMARBASTA, 

DIST-KHURDA, PIN-752055
600 392 600 295 1400 824 NO YES NO
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44 PIPALIN SAHOO 18/07/1983
AT-PANDA SAHI, PO-BALAKATI, DIST-

KHURDA, PIN-752100
750 454 900 348 1400 709 NO YES NO

45 SUBHASMITA NAYAK 05/05/1995
AT-SUNAPADA, PO-HARIPUR, PS-

PIPILI, DIST-PURI, PIN-752104
600 444 600 379 NO NO ANM YES NO

46 APARNA SWAIN 11/03/1996
LANE-3 JAYDEV VIHAR, 

BHUBANESWAR, 751015
600 310 600 311 2000 1468 NO YES NO

47 DEBASHIS DAS 12/07/1987

AT-SANAMULABASANTA, PO-

BADAMULABASANTA, VIA-

PATTAMUNDAI, DIST- 

KENDRAPADA, PIN-754211

750 379 600 250 1400 637 NO YES NO

48 BATAKRISHNA SAHOO 11/05/1996

AT/PO-BANAMALIPUR, VIA-

KHANDAPADA, DIST-NAYAGARH, 

PIN-752077

600 440 600 332 1800 958 NO YES NO

49 SISIR KUMAR PANDA 05/06/1996

AT/PO-BANAMALIPUR, VIA-

KHADAPADA, PS-FATEGARH, DIST- 

NAYAGARH, PIN-752077

600 502 600 425 1800 1213 NO YES NO

50 SUCHISMITA PATRA 21/05/1985
PLOT NO.-351, POKHARIPUT, DIST-

KHORDHA, PIN-751020
750 438 900 375 1800 897 MSW YES NO

51 SANDEEP KUMAR ROUTRAY 12/03/1991
NABINABAG, RAJAKANIKABATI, DIST- 

KHURDA
750 321 600 261 800 439 NO YES NO

52 TAMANNA PARWIN 21/04/1995
AT/PO-BARI, VIA-SIMULIA, DIST- 

BALASORE, PIN-756126
600 478 3700 3404 1800 1205 NO YES NO

53 DEBASHISH PRADHAN 02/07/1993
AT-CHIANKASAHI, PO-BANAPUR, 

DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-752031
800 364 600 304 1800 923 NO YES NO

54 BIBHU PRASAD DAS 20/07/1983

AT-AIE-119, VSS NAGAR, PO-

SAHEED NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR, 

PIN-751007

750 394 900 408 1700 890 NO YES NO

REJECTED 

DUE TO 

COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE 

NOT 

SUBMITTED

OVER AGE

55 BARSARANI JENA 05/01/1993

AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR, 

NANDANKANAN, DIST-KHURDA, PIN-

754005

600 200 600 224 1400 593 NO YES NO

56 ARPAN MISHRA 19/04/1995

AT-GOPALPUR SASAN, PS- 

BANAPUR, DIST- KHURDA, PIN-

752031

600 321 600 263 1400 754 S.I COURSE/54% YES NO

57 SIDHI PATTNAIK 23/03/1997
AT-GANDHINAGAR, PO-PALLAHATA, 

DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-752056
600 422 600 388 1800 1108 NO YES NO


